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 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY LAW SCHOOL 

SUMMER 2017 CALENDAR 

  

 

SUMMER DOMESTIC PROGRAM 

 
May 15-17 & May 22- May 25    7 day PMBR  

May 22, Monday      INSTRUCTION BEGINS 

May 26, Friday     5:00 p.m.  Deadline for Drop/Add  

May 29, Monday      No Classes-Memorial Day 

June 2, Friday      Monday Class Schedule, Memorial Day Make-up 

June 7, Wednesday  5:00 p.m.  Deadline to withdraw from course with a grade of W 

 

June 30, Friday   8:30 a.m.  Intellectual Property Exam 

July 4, Tuesday      No Classes-Independence Day 

July 7, Friday      LAST DAY OF CLASSES-Tuesday Class Schedule, 

Independence Day Make-up 

July 10, Monday      READING DAY 

July 11, Tuesday      FINAL EXAMINATIONS BEGIN 

July 14, Friday      FINAL EXAMINATIONS END 

Aug 4, Friday   12:00 p.m.  Deadline for domestic summer grades 

 

 

 SUMMER LONDON/CAMBRIDGE PROGRAM 
 

Sunday, June 25-Saturday, July 1    London Portion of Program 

July 1, Saturday      Travel to Cambridge  

July 3, Monday      Cambridge Courses Begin 

July 17, Monday      Cambridge Courses End 

July 18, Tuesday      Reading Day 

July 19, Wednesday     Comparative Constitutional Law Exam 

July 20, Thursday     National Security Law Exam 

July 21, Friday      Housing Check out & Depart Cambridge 

Aug. 4, Friday      Deadline for Cambridge Grades 

 

 

 SUMMER WASHINGTON DC REAL ESTATE PROGRAM 
 

 

Monday, May 29      Classes Begin 

Friday, July 7      Classes End 

Aug. 4, Friday      Deadline for Real Estate Program Grades 

 

 

 

  


